FrmAudASCF01 revision 5/11/09

Williamson County Asset Status Change Form

Print Form

C TRANSFER bet ween county departments C TRADE-IN for new assets of similar type for the county SALE at the earliest auction * C DONATION to a non-county entity			DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
Asset List:					
Quantity	Description (year, make, mode	l, etc.)	Manufacturer ID# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	County Tag#	Condition of Asset (Working, Non- Working, Unknowr
5 Office	e Chairs				Working
Parties invo	lved:				
	eror Department): Extension Elected Official/Departm			<u></u> .	
Authorized S		ent Neua,	Contact Person:		
Donna Colbur	ו		Donna Colburn		
Print Name			Print Name		7
Som	a Colbin		+1 (512) 943-3395		
Signátúre		Date	Phone Number		
TO (Transfere	Department/Auction/Trade	-in/Donee):Auc	tion :		
	Elected Official/Departm taff OR Donee - Represe				
	ale or Trade-in, no signature		Contact Person:		
Cony Hill			Tony Hill		
Print Name	A 011		Print Name		
The		A.,	+1 (512) 943-3314		
Signature		August 17, 2009 Date	Phone Number		1
			made, the Purchasing Director may be sent to the Auditor's Office with		
**************************************	Forwa	rd to Coun	ty Auditor's Offi	ce	
This Change St	atus was approved as agend	a item # in Com	missioner's Court on	**	
f for Sale the a	sset(s) was(were) delivered t	o warehouse on	by		

FrmAudASCF01 revision 5/11/09

Williamson County

 420-72		*****	10000	::
 n_:	4-	Fo		
	111	F13	FIT	1.

Asset Status Change Form

The following asset(s) is(are) considered for: (select one		
TRANSFER bet ween county departments (TRADE-IN for nev	v assets of similar type for the county	_ DESTRUCTION due to
SALE at the earliest auction * OONATION to a r	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety	

Asset List:		The state of the s
Description	Manufacturer ID#	County Condition of Assets
Quantity (year, make, model, etc.)	(serial, service tag, or VIN)	Tag# (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)
1 High back chair		working
Parties involved:		***
4 ,		
FROM (Transferor Department): Auction		
Transferor - Elected Official/Department Head/	,	
Authorized Staff:	Contact Person:	
- TONY H.LL	Print Name	
Print Name	Print Name (
The state of the s	<u> 512 - 943 - 3314</u>	
Signature Da	nte Phone Number	
	2	
TO (Transferee Department/Auction/Trade-in/Donee):	<u>R</u>	
Transferee - Elected Official/Department Head/		
Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative: (If being		
approved for Sale or Trade-in, no signature is necessary.)	Contact Person:	
Lisa R. Zirkke Print Name	Lisa K. Zirkie	
Print Name	Print Name	
Signature Da	1 5/2-943-1534 Phone Number	
Signature Da	te Phone Number	
* If the above asset(s) is (are) listed for sale at auction and no bids	ara made the Burchesine Director may s	dispose of or donate this (those)
asset(s). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be donated or disposed of t		
Forward to Cour	nty Auditor's Offic	ce
This Change Status was approved as agenda item # in Co	ommissioner's Court on	
If for Sale, the asset(s) was(were) delivered to warehouse on	by	

FrmAudASCF01 revision 5/11/09

Williamson CountyAsset Status Change Form



	ollowing asset(s) is(are) cons ANSFER bet ween county departn		ssets of similar type for the coun	y _ DES	STRUCTION due to	
© SALE at the earliest auction * ODNATION to a non-county entity			n-county entity	DESTRUCTION due to Public Health / Safety		
Asse	t List:					
Quan	Descript (year, make, m		Manufacturer D# (serial, service tag, or VIN)	.County Tag#	Condition of Assets (Working, Non- Working, Unknown)	
1	Hewlett Packard Color Laser Jet C70	86A Ser#.	PNCA23240	100100	Non-Working	
1	HP Color inklet printer CP1700	Ser#\$	G1AR210GP	100099	Non-Working	
——————————————————————————————————————	es involved:			<u>.</u>		
		d David Combany				
	If (Transferor Department): Unified for a construction of the c				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	orized Staff:		Contact Person:			
	Bergeron		Lydia Linden			
Print I	Name		Print Name			
Signa	tura Aligeran	<u> </u>	+1 (512) 943-3330 Phone Number			
,,g,,,,		Date	rnone Number			
TO (Ti	ansferee Department/Auction/Tr	ade-in/Donee): Auction				
	feree - Elected Official/Depai orized Staff OR Donee - Repre					
	ved for Sale or Trade-in, no signat		Contact Person:			
Print l	Name	***************************************	Print Name			
Signa	ture	Date	Phone Number	.		
If the	above asset(s) is (are) listed for sa). A list of the (these) asset(s) to be	le at auction and no bids are	made, the Purchasing Director n	nay dispose of	or donate this (these)	
	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	- donated of disposed of Wil	be sent to the Additor 5 Oluce W	itira date di O	ariation of disposal.	
	Forw	ard to Coun	ty Auditor's Of	fice		
This Cl	nange Status was approved as ag	enda item # in Com	missioner's Court on			
f for S	ale, the asset(s) was(were) deliver	ed to warehouse on	hv			



Williamson County Vehicle Status Change Form

Identif	/ Vehicle:
---------	------------

1FDWF36P55EB32076			EMS - 0540	8504
Vehicle Identification Number			Department	Door Number
895-144	2005	Ford	F350	White
License Plate Number	Year	Make	Model	Color
Reason for Status Change:				
Accident				
Attach: 1. A Damage to Cou 2. The Official Accid 3. A Vehicle Insurar	ent Repor	t	•	
High Mileage: List actual mileag	e 7	4438		
Not mechanically sound		,,		
Other: Explain Remount Ambula	nce Box	·		
Method of Status Change: This ve	hiclo is to	ho consid	ared for /Salact and	
SALVAGE for parts / SALE at the				aunti danama auto #*
based on Fleet's recommendation		auction	C TRANSFER between c	ounty departments *** r a l O
TRADE-IN for new assets of same the county	ne genera	l type for	OTHER Approved	budget for remove
C SALE to a government entity / c organization in the county at fai	ivil or cha r market	aritable value		<i>V</i>
Elected Official/Department Head	l/Authori	ized Staff		^
Print Kenny Schnell		Signatur	e Kot Khull	Date August 20, 2009
** Complete this section ONLY if metho	d of Statu	is Change is	"TRANSFÉR between county dep	partments"
TO: (transferee department):		/		
Transferee - Elected Official/Department He Authorized Staff OR Donee - Representative			Contact Person	
Print Name			Print Name	
Signature	Date		Phone Number	
Forward to	Flee	t Serv	ices Manager - M	ike Fox
			rvices Use Only	
Vehicle Marked for Auction	on and m	ioved to Αι	uction Yard	
Print Mike Fox I	<u></u>	Signatur —		Date 8-25-09
FrmAudVRFv07 Revised 8/3/09		,		